Little Light House

LEGEND

‘ LLH Closed

CS Break/Admin Only

‘ Professional Day/No Students

Parent Conference/No Students

No Students on Fridays
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Last Updated: 05/15/2024
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O First Day/Students Return

O Transition Days

LLH Fundraising Event

Parent/Family Event

— Monthly Family Gathering

S M TWT F

1

2 3 4 5 6

9 10 11

16 @ 18

23 24 25

2 3 4

9 10 11
16 17 18
23 24 125

30 @
©)

6 7 8

3@ 15
20 @ 22

27 28 29

4 5 6
11 12 13
18 119 120

» @ @
1 @6
s @Q 1

15 16 17
22 23 24

29 @

12
19
26

12
19
26

o N

16
23
30

7
14
21
28

4
11

13

20
27

13
20
27

10
17

5
12

7
14
21
28

14
21
28

11

25

6
13

18 @ 20

25 26 27

6 7 8 9 10 11
13 14 15 16 17 18
20 21 122 123 24 25
27 28 129 30 31

8
15
22

15
22
29

12

26

10
17

31

14
21
28

(6]

12
19
26

Aug. 12
Aug 15
Aug 15
Aug 19-20
Aug21-22
Aug 26
Aug 30-Sept 2
Sept 11
Sept 12
Sept 23
Oct1l

Oct. 10
Oct. 12
Oct 14-15
Oct 16-18
Oct 23
Nov 7-8
Nov 13
Nov 14
Nov 25-29
Dec11
Dec 12
Dec 12
Dec13
Dec 16-Jan 3
Jan7

Jan 20
Jan 22
Jan 23
Feb 12
Feb 13
Feb 17
Mar 4
Mar 5
Mar 6

Mar 10-28
Aprl

Apr 10
Apr 12
Apr 14
Apr 18-21
Apr 23
May 1

May 10
May 16
May 19-Jun 6
May 23-27
Jun 10
Jun 11
Jun 19
June 26
Jun 30-Jul 2
Jul 3-4
Jul 10

Jul 16
Jul18
Jul21

CS Staff Returns

Welcome Back Staff Retreat
New DC Family Welcome Dinner
Parent Conferences

DC Transition Days/Back to School
First Day of School/Day of Prayer
Labor Day Holiday

Community Luncheon

Monthly Family Gathering

Links for Little Ones

State of LLH Address

YAB Fall Festival Fundraiser
Laps for Little Ones
Parent/Teacher Conferences
Fall Break

Community Luncheon
Curriculum Professional Workdays
Community Luncheon

Monthly Family Gathering
Closed for Thanksgiving Break
Community Luncheon

Staff Christmas Party

Family Christmas Party

Closed

CS Christmas Break

Students Return

MLK Holiday

Community Luncheon

Mini Laps Kickoff Parent Meeting
Community Luncheon

Monthly Family Gathering
President's Day Holiday

State of LLH Address

Monthly Family Gathering
Community Luncheon

CS Spring Break

Students Return

Float Night

Mini Laps

Closed after Mini Laps

Easter Break

Community Luncheon

Monthly Family Gathering
Garden Party

Closed after Garden Party

CS Break

Memorial Day Holiday
Students Return

Community Luncheon

Closed for Juneteenth
Monthly Family Gathering
Shining Light Conf/Prof Workday
4th of July Holiday
End-of-Year Bash

Community Luncheon
Graduation

CS Break begins

Red = Required for all DC parents BOLD =LLH is closed



