

Little Light House

2024-2025 School Calendar



LEGEND

LL	H C	losed
----	-----	-------

- CS Break/Admin Only
- Professional Day/No Students
- Parent Conference/No Students
- No Students on Fridays
- First Day/Students Return
- **Transition Days**
- **LLH Fundraising Event**
- Parent/Family Event
- Monthly Family Gathering

	No	No Students on Fridays						Monthly Family Gathering								
	S	М	Т	W	Т	F	S			S	M	T	W	Т	F	S
					1	2	3									1
	4	5	6	7	8	9	10			2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Aug	11	12	13	14	15	16	17		Feb	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
	18	19	20	2 1	(22)	23	24			16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	25	26	27	28	29	30	31			23	24	25	26	27	28	
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7									1
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14			2	3	4	5	6	7	8
Sept	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	,	Mar	9	10	11	12	13	14	15
Jepe	22	23		25	26	27			· r ca r	16	17	18	19	20	21	22
	29	30								23	24	25	26	27	28	29
										30	31					
			1	2	3	4	5					1	2	3	4	5
	6	7	8	9	10	11	12			6	7	8	9	10	11	12
Oct	13	14	15	16	17	18	19		Apr	13	14	15	16	17	18	19
	20	21	22	23	24	25	26			20	21	22	23	24	25	26
	27	28	29	30	31					27	28	29	30			
						1	2							1	2	3
	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	May		4	5	6	7	8	9	10
Nov	10	11	12	13	<u>14</u>	15	16		1ay	11	12	13	14	15	16	17
	17	18	19	20	21	22	23			18	19	20	21	22	23	24
	24	25	26	27	28	29	30			25	26	27	28	29	30	31
	1	2	3	4	5	6	7			1	2	3	4	5	6	7
	8	9	10	11	12	13	14		8	9	10	11	12	13	14	
Dec	15	16	17		19	20	21		Jun	15	16	17	18	19	20	21
		23			26	27	28					24	25	<u>26</u>	27	28
	29	30	31							29	30					
				_	2		4					1		3	4	5
	5				9		11			6	7	8		10	11	12
Jan	12			15			18		Jul		14	15	16	17		
		20					25							24	25	26
	26	27	28	29	30	31				27	28	29	30	31		

Aug. 12	CS Staff Returns
Aug 15	Welcome Back Staff Retreat
Aug 15	New DC Family Welcome Dinner
Aug 19-20	Parent Conferences
Aug 21-22	DC Transition Days/Back to School
Aug 26	First Day of School/Day of Prayer
Aug 30-Sept 2	Labor Day Holiday
Sept 11	Community Luncheon
Sept 12	Monthly Family Gathering
Sept 23	Links for Little Ones
Oct 1	State of LLH Address
Oct. 10	YAB Fall Festival Fundraiser
Oct. 12	Laps for Little Ones
Oct 14-15	Parent/Teacher Conferences
Oct 16-18	Fall Break
Oct 23	Community Luncheon
Nov 7-8	Curriculum Professional Workdays
Nov 13	Community Luncheon
Nov 14	Monthly Family Gathering
Nov 25-29	Closed for Thanksgiving Break
Dec 11	Community Luncheon
Dec 12	Staff Christmas Party
Dec 12	Family Christmas Party
Dec 13	Closed
Dec 16-Jan 3	CS Christmas Break
Jan 7	Students Return
Jan 20	MLK Holiday
Jan 22	Community Luncheon
Jan 23	Mini Laps Kickoff Parent Meeting
Feb 12	Community Luncheon
Feb 13	Monthly Family Gathering
Feb 17	President's Day Holiday
Mar 4	State of LLH Address
Mar 5	Monthly Family Gathering
Mar 6	Community Luncheon
Mar 10-28	CS Spring Break
Apr 1	Students Return
Apr 10	Float Night
Apr 12	Mini Laps
Apr 14	Closed after Mini Laps
Apr 18-21	Easter Break
Apr 23	Community Luncheon
May 1	Monthly Family Gathering
May 10	Garden Party
May 16	Closed after Garden Party
May 19-Jun 6	CS Break
May 23-27	Memorial Day Holiday
Jun 10	Students Return
Jun 11	Community Luncheon
Jun 19	Closed for Juneteenth
June 26	Monthly Family Gathering
Jun 30-Jul 2	Shining Light Conf/Prof Workday
Jul 3-4	4th of July Holiday
Jul 10	End-of-Year Bash
Jul 16	Community Luncheon
Jul 18	Graduation
Jul 21	CS Break begins